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Kontaktaufnahme
			INSEVIS Gesellschaft für industrielle Systemelektronik und Visualisierung mbH

Am Weichselgarten 7

D-91058 Erlangen

Tel.: +49 (0) 9131-691-440

Fax: +49 (0) 9131-691-444

E-Mail: vasb@vafrivf.qr
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							S7-CPUs
	CPU-V
	CPU-P
	CPU-T



	S7-Panel-SPS
	3,5″/5,7″ – CPU V/P
		PC350V/P
	PC351V/P
	PC353V/P
	PC570V/P
	PC577V/P



	4,3″/7″ – CPU T
		PC430T
	PC433T
	PC710T
	PC717



	10,1″/15,6″ – CPU T
		PC1010T
	PC1017T
	PC1560T
	PC1567T






	S7-Kompakt-SPS
	CC300V/T
	CC303V/T
	CC307V/T
	CC311V/T



	S7-Panel-HMI
	3,5″-5,7″ – CPU V/P
		HMI350 V/P
	HMI570 V/P



	4,3″-15,6″ – CPU T
		HMI430T
	HMI710T
	HMI1010T
	HMI1560T






	Peripherie
	Kopfstationen
	Digitalmodule
	Analogmodule
	Funktionsmodule



	Software
	ConfigStage
	VisuStage
	RemoteStage
	ServiceStage



	Energiemanagement
	E-Mess
	E-Max



	S7-IIoT / Industrie 4.0
	S7-IIoT-Gateway





						
						
						
						
													

						
					

					
	
				

			

		

		
		
		
		
		

		
		
		
		

		

	
		
		
										
										
						
						
						
						
				
				
																						
												
												
		
		
	
	
 
 
 






